Nottingham Free School Tariff - April 2022

ltem

Meal Deall

Main Meal

Sandwich Basic

Filed Baguette / Wrap

Jacket

Jacket 1 Filling
Jacket 2 Fillings
Salad Garnish
Extra Jacket Filling
Coleslaw

Hot Pasta & Sauce

Extra Pasta Topping

Cold Pasta Pot

Salad Pot

Cold Plated Salad (Pre Order)

Veg Portion

Potato Portion (not chips)
Plain Pasta Portion

Chips

Bread Roll / Cob

Sauce Sachet
Butter Portion
Cheese Pot
Tuna Pot
Salad Garnish

Hot Deli £0.5

Hot Deli £1.00
Hot Deli £1.85
Hot Deli £2.00

Price

£2.50
£2.00
£1.20
£2.00

£1.30
£1.85
£2.00
£0.50
£0.50
£0.50

£2.00
£0.50
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00

£0.50
£1.00
£1.00
£1.30
£0.70

£0.10
£0.10
£1.00
£1.00
£0.50

£0.50
£1.00
£1.85
£2.00

ltem Price
Buttered Toast £0.40
Hash Brown £0.45
Cheese on Toast £0.80
Sausage Roll £1.20
Pizza Slice £1.20
Saus/Bacon Cob £1.50
Hot Wraps £2.00
Beef Burger / Chicken Burger £1.85
Loaded Wedges £1.20
Chicken Wings (2) £1.20
Teacake £1.00
Belgian Waffle £1.00
Croissant £1.10
Pain au Chocalat £1.20
American Pancake (1) £0.60
American Pancakes (2) £1.00
Homebake / Cake £1.00
Premium Cake £1.20
Hot Pudding & Custard £1.00
Jelly £0.80
Fruit Pot / Youghurt £0.80
Whole Fruit £0.50
Biscuit Pack £0.50
Still Water 500ml £0.75
Flavoured Water 500ml £0.90
Milkshake £0.85
£2.50 MEAL DEAL:
ANY main meal PLUS
ANY drink OR bake OR fruit




